Wendel
204 E. Grand Avenue Suite 200
Eau Claire, Wisconsin 54701
Phone: (715) 832-4848
Project: 634501 - (V) of Harrison Fire Station 70
W5662 Manitowoc Road
Harrison, Wisconsin 54952
Subcontract Change Order #007: CE #014 - ASI 11- Lighting & Flooring

available. Consult factory for outputs outside of
the listed range.
Ordering Guide
CIRCUITS MOUNTING BATTERY (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
1 1 circuit UB universal t-grid ceiling bracket* BR(#) battery pack (remote) C custom
E(1) emergency circuit * NA not applicable**
* Full fixture only *Fits any t-grid ceiling type. Supplied by Axis. See details on page 2.
**Please select this option if using third party compatible mounting hardware.
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Please specify
LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER
L specify exact fixture length* W white B2103 Wild Pine 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1%
AP aluminum paint B2601 Medium Teak 277 277 V LT Lutron *
BLK black B1406 French Cherry 347 347 V BI bi-level dimming
C custom B1102 Maple Cherry UNV universal O(#) other **
B99244 Birch B1301 Medium Chestnut DC low voltage* POE(#) POE drivers*
B2502 Fine Oak B1806 Dark Walnut
B1501 Douglas Fur B99097 Dark Rosewood
* Available in lengths from min 2 feet to max 8 feet, 1 inch increments. Please specify
exact length that fits best your ceiling type. Can be used to replace wood slats or be
placed in between slats. See page 3 for Armstrong WOODWORKS® ceilings exact
lengths.
See page 3 for available wood finishes. * Only available with POE
drivers.
* Operating up to -20°C; Specify
system
** Please consult factory; see
page 2
WOOD CEILINGS
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:SL5.SPEC
June 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Slate 5
1”
5 1/4”
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K (4FT)
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT TOTAL LUMENS INPUT WATTS EFFICACY
550 lm/ft 2200 lm 15.8 W 139 lm/W
800 lm/ft 3200 lm 23.2 W 138 lm/W
1000 lm/ft 4000 lm 29.4 W 136 lm/W
*IES files available at axislighting.com
8 FT
Docusign Envelope ID: D14BE429-30D1-4C75-9A02-8AE06AD4F2B2
WOOD CEILINGS
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 FILE NAME:SL5.SPEC
June 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Slate 5
FINISHES
Powder coated and custom finishes are also available.
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
WEIGHT
Slate 5 - 2 ft 	 4.1 lbs / 1.9 kg
Slate 5 - 4 ft 	 7.1 lbs / 3.2 kg
Slate 5 - 8 ft 	 13.0 lbs / 5.9 kg
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color